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@D In base al modello si possono verificare delle differenze nella fornitura (vediimballaggio). € Depending on the model, there
are differences in the scopes of delivery (see packaging). @ Suivant le modéle, la fourniture peut varier (voir 'emballage). €
Je nach Modell gibt es Unterschiede im Lieferumfang (siehe Verpackung). € Segtin el modelos, hay diferencias en el contenido
suministrado (véase embalaje). @® Consoante o modelo, existem diferencas no volume de fornecimento (ver embalagem). @»
Mallien varustetaso vaihtelee, katso kuvaus laatikon kyljestd (katso laatikon). € Afhankelijk van het model zijn er verschillen
in de leveringspakketten (zie verpakking). € Alt etter modell kan det vzere ulike leveringsomfang (se emballasjen). € Leve-
ransomfanget varierar allt efter modell (se forpackningen). €@ Afhangigt af modellen er der forskelle i leveringen (se emballa-
gen). @ Y10 napadotéo UAIKO umdpyouv dlagopéc avaloya pe To povTéo (avatpéte oTn ouokevaoia). €1 Ovisno o modelu

@ ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO €» ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS @ INSTRUCTION DE MONTAGE
& MONTAGEANLEITUNG € INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE «» MONTAGE-INSTRUCTIES
@ INSTRUCAO DE MONTAGEM © NAVOD K MONTAZI @ MONTERINGSVEJELDNING
© OAHIEX XYNAPMOAOTHIHX &  KOKKUPANEMISE JUHISED @  ASENNUSOHJE
<» SZERELESI UTASITAS <« SURINKIMO INSTRUKCLJOS «@ MONTAZAS INSTRUKCIJAS

1. 2. 3.




postoje razlike u sadrzaju isporuke (vidi ambalazu). €® Glede na model prihaja do razlik v obsegu dobave (glejte embalazo). €»
V zdvislosti na modelu se lisi obsah dodévky (viz obal). € Modele bag olarak teslimat kapsaminda farklar olabilir (Bkz. Amba-
|aj). €D B naHHOM pyKoBOACTBE N0 IKCNAYaTaLMy 1aHo onucaHue npubopa ¢ MakcumanbHoil komnnekTauneil. Komnnektauma
0TNNYAETCA B 3aBUCUMOCTY OT Mogenn (cm. ynakoBky). € A szdllitasi terjedelem modellenként eltérd (Idsd a csomagoldson) .
@ Piegadata komplektacija atSkiras atkariba no putek|u sticéja modela (skatit iepakojumu). @ W zaleznosci od modelu istnieja
réznice w zakresie dostawy (patrz opakowanie). € In functie de model pachetele de livrare pot diferi (vezi ambalajul). € Podla
modelu existujti rozdiely v rozsahu dodavky (pozri obal). € B 06ema Ha locTaBKa MMa pa3nvki B 3aBUCUMOCT OT MOAENa (BIKTe
onakoskara). € U zavisnosti od modela postoje razlike u sadrZaju isporuke (Buan naker).

@ ISTRUZZJONIIET BIEX TARMA <> MONTERINGSVEILEDNING @ INSTRUKCJE MONTAZU
< PYKOBOACTBO MO MOHTAXY «€» POKYNY NA MONTAZ <«» NAVODILA ZA MONTAZO
& MONTAGEINSTRUKTIONPA FORFRAGAN @ WHCTPYKLUA 3A MOHTAX «» UPUTE ZA MONTAZU
< [INSTRUCTIUNI DE MONTARE « MONTAJ TALIMATLARI <« I[HCTPYKLII 3 MOHTAXY
& PUTSTVA ZA MONTAZU

6. 7.




@ DESCRIZIONE DELLAPPARECCHIO @» DESCRIPTION OF THE MACHINE @ DESCRIPTION DU
LAPPAREIL @ BESCHREIBUNG DES GERATS & PROSPECTO DEL APARATO «» TOESTEL UITZICHT
@ COMPONENTES DO APARELHO @ STANDARDNI PRISLUSENSTVi @ STANDARDUDSTYR @»
ITANTAP EZOMAIZMOX <» STANDARDVARUSTUS ©@ VAKIOVARUSTEET «» ALAPFELSZERELTSEG
@ STANDARTINE JRANGA@» STANDARTA APRIKOJUMS < BICCIET INKLUZI @ SERIETILBEH@R
@ WYPOSAZENIE SERYJNE @ BA30BASl KOMMIEKTALINA € STANDARDNE PRiSLUSENSTVO€»
OBSEG DOBAVE «» UTRUSTNING STANDARDUTRUSTNING € OBOPYABAHE < SERIJSKA OPREMA @
DOTARE STANDARD «» STANDART DONANIM «» CEPIVHE OBJIAAHAHHSA € SERIJSKA OPREMA
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@D In base al modello si possono verificare delle differenze nella fornitura (vedi imballaggio). €@»

Depending on the model, there are differences in the scopes of delivery (see packaging). @ Suivant le
modele, la fourniture peut varier (voir 'emballage). @ Je nach Modell gibt es Unterschiede im Lieferumfang
(siehe Verpackung). @ Segun el modelos, hay diferencias en el contenido suministrado (véase embalaje). @»
Consoante o modelo, existem diferencas no volume de fornecimento (ver embalagem). @» Mallien varustetaso
vaihtelee, katso kuvaus laatikon kyljestd (katso laatikon). €® Afhankelijk van het model zijn er verschillen in de
leveringspakketten (zie verpakking). €@ Alt etter modell kan det veere ulike leveringsomfang (se emballasjen).
@D Leveransomfanget varierar allt efter modell (se férpackningen). € Afhaengigt af modellen er der forskelle i
leveringen (se emballagen). €@ ¥to mapadotéo UAIKS umdpyouv dlagopég avaloya e To povTéAo (avatpé€te atn
ouokevaoia). € Ovisno o modelu postoje razlike u sadrzaju isporuke (vidi ambalazu). € Glede na model
prihaja do razlik v obsegu dobave (glejte embalazo). € V zévislosti na modelu se li$i obsah dodavky (viz obal).
& Modele bagli olarak teslimat kapsaminda farklar olabilir (Bkz. Ambalaj). € B saHHOM pyKOBOACTBE N0 3KCMAyaTaLjyy
J1aHo onvcaHie nprbopa c MakcuManbHoI KoMneKTaLyedt. KomnnekTaLma 0TNuaeTcA B 3aBICUMOCTY OT MOAENH (CM. ynakoBky). € A
széllitasi terjedelem modellenként eltér6 (Iasd a csomagolason) . @® Piegadata komplektacija atskiras atkariba no
puteklu sicéja modela (skatit iepakojumu). @ W zaleznosci od modelu istniejg roznice w zakresie dostawy (patrz
opakowanie). € In functie de model pachetele de livrare pot diferi (vezi ambalajul). €® Podla modelu existuju
rozdiely v rozsahu dodavky (pozri obal). € B 06ema Ha focTaBKa MMa pasvKi B 3aBUCUMOCT OT MOAENaA (BUXKTE

onakoBkata). € U zavisnosti od modela postoje razlike u sadrzaju isporuke (Buau naker).

&> D

1 Manico 1 Manche

2 Interruttore 2 Interrupteur

3 Aspirazione del detergente 3 Aspiration du détergent

4 Uscita 4  Sortie H.P.

5 Tubo ad alta pressione 5 Flexible haute pression

6 Pistola 6 Pistolet

7 lancia 7 Llance

8a Ugello: alta pressione 8a Buse

8b Ugello: turbo 8b Buse Turbo

8c Ugello: detergente 8c Buse du détergent

9 (Cavo elettrico con spina 9 (able electrique avec prise

10 Entrata + filtro 10 Entrée d'eau + filtre

11 Spazzola rotante 11 Brosse rotative

12 Spazzola fissa 12 Brosse

13 Spillo per pulizia ugello 13 Aiguille de nettoyage de la buse

14 Ugello per schiumatura con contenitore del detergente 14 Buse de mousse avec récipient de détergent
D { DE J

1 Handle 1 Griff

2 ON/OFF switch 2 Ein-Ausschalter

3 Detergent suction 3 Ansaugen des reinigungsmittels

4 Wateroutlet 4 Auslauf

5 High pressure hose 5 Hochdruckschlauch

6 Gun 6 Pistole

7 lance 7 lanze

8a Nozzle 8a Diise

8b Turbo nozzle 8b Diise Turbo

8c Detergent nozzle 8c Diise des reinigungsmittels

9  Electric cable 9  Anschlusskabel mit Stecker

10 Water inlet + filter 10 Einlauf + Filter

11 Rotating brush 11 Rotierende Biirste

12 Fixed brush 12 Feste Biirste

13 Nozzle cleaning tool 13 Reinigungswerkzeug fiir Diise

14 Foam nozzle with detergent container 14 Schaumdiise mit Reinigungsmittelbehalter



Patio Cleaner

@ ACCESSORIO LAVASUPERFICI DA ESTERNI PER IDROPULITRICI @» PATIO CLEANER HIGH-PRESSURE
ACCESSORY @ ACCESSOIRE POUR NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION INDIQUE POUR LE SURFACES EXTERIEURES
@ TERRASSENREINIGER FUR HOCHDRUCKREINIGER @ ACCESORIO LAVASUPERFICIES EXTERIORES PARA
HIDROLIMPIADORAS «» HOGEDRUKREINIGER ACCESSOIRE VOOR TERRAS @ LIMPA-TERRACOS PARA
MAQUINAS DE LIMPEZA POR ALTA PRESSAO @ CISTIC VENKOVNICH PLOCH PRO VYSOKOTLAKE CISTICi STROJE
@ UDEND@RS OVERFLADEVASKER TIL TRYKRENSER € EZAPTHMA MAYZEQX AATEAQN @ LISASEADMETEGA,
KASUTADA VALISPINDADE PESEMISEKSe» TARTOZEKOKKAL A KULTERI FELULETEK A NAGYNYOMASU
MOSOBERENDEZES « PRIEDUS, UZ GALI BUTI NAUDOJAMAS LAUKE ESANTIEMS PAVIRSIAMS PLAUTI, UZ
AUKSTO SPAUDIMO VALYMO MASINA@® AR PALIGIERICEM UZ MAZGASANAS IERICE AR AUGSTSPIEDIENA UDENS
STRUKLU VAR IZMANTOT VIRSMU MAZGASANAI ARPUS TELPAM. @» TERASSILISALAITE PAINEPESURIIN <@
L-ACCESSORI GHALL-WOXER TA' L-ILMA BI PRESSJONI GHOLJA, TISTA’ TINTUZA GHALL-HASIL TA'" FUQ BARRA
WI¢¢ @ TILBEH@R TIL HOYTRYKKSVASKER KAN BRUKES TIL A VASKE FLATER | YTTERROM @ PRZYSTAWKA
DO MYJEK CISNIENIOWYCH LAVOR PRZEZNACZONA DO CZYSZCZENIA ZEWNETRZNYCH POWIERZCHNI @
BCMOMOTATE/bHbIX YCTPOWCTB NS FUAPOOMUCTUTEND BbICOKOTO JABNEHISA €» EXTERIEROVY CISTIC
POVRCHOV PRE HYDROCISTICE @» TALNI CISTILEC VISOKOTLACNI PRIBOR! €» YTRENGORARE @ AKCECOAPU
3A MOYMCTBAHE HA MOBBPXHOCTM € PERAC VANJSKIH POVRSINA ZA VODENE PERACE @ ACCESORIILE
PENTRU SPALAREA SUPRAFETELOR DIN MEDIUL EXTERN @ PATIO CLEANER BASINCLI YIKAMA AKSESUARI
< AKCECYAPIB I/l MUTTA NMOBEPXOHb €»[10/IATAK 3A TEPACE, 3A UREDAJ ZA PRANJE SA VODOM POD
VIOKIM PRITISKOM
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PATIO CLEANER @ 25

OPTIONAL
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OPTIONAL:

PATIO CLEANER @ 28
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OPTIONAL:

PATIO CLEANER @ 25

Per superfici
orizzontali. « For
horizontal surfaces.

« Pour surfaces
horizontales. «

Fiir waagerechte
Oberfléche. « Por
superficies horizontales.
«Voor horizontale
oppervlakken. « Para
superficies horizontais.
« Pro vodorovné plochy. - Til vandrette overflader.

« Na op1{ovTieg em@aveleC. « Horisontaalpindadele.
« Vaakasuorille pinnoille. « Vizszintes felliletekhez.

« Horizontaliems pavirsiams. « Horizontalam
virsmam. « Ghal u¢uh orizontali. - For vannrette
overflater « Do powierzchni poziomych. « ins
rOPW30HTasIbHbIX NOBEPXHOCTEN. « Pre horizontélne
povrchy. « Za vodoravne ploskve. « For vagrata ytor
+ 3a XOPV30HTaNHN NOBBPXHOCTW. « Za horizontalne
povrsine « Pentru suprafete orizontale. - Yatay
ylzeyler icin. « Ina ropu3oHTanbHUX NOBEPXOHb.» Za
horizontalne povrsine.

.

\
Per superfici verticali.
« For vertical surfaces. «
Pour surfaces verticales.
« Fiir senkrechte
Oberflache. « Por
superficies verticales.
«Voor verticale
oppervlakken. « Para
superficies verticais. «
Pro svislé plochy. « Til
lodrette overflader.
« Mo k&Beteg emeaveleg. « Vertikaalpindadele. «
Pystysuorille pinnoille. « Fligg6leges felliletekhez.
« Vertikaliems pavirSiams. « Vertikalam virsmam.
« Ghal ucuh vertikali. - For loddrette overflater. «
Do powierzchni pionowych. « [ina BepTuKanbHbIx
noBepxHocTe. « Pre vertikalne povrchy. «
Za navpicne ploskve. « For lodrata ytor. « 3a
BepTMKasHU MOBBbPXHOCTW. « Za vertikalne povrsine.
« Pentru suprafete verticale. « Dikey yiizeyler igin.
« [InA BepTMKanbHUX NOBEPXOHb.+ Za vertikalne
povrsine.

)

OPTIONAL:

PATIO CLEANER @ 28

Per superfici orizzontali.
« For horizontal surfaces. «
Pour surfaces horizontales.
« Fiir waagerechte
Oberfléche. « Por
superficies horizontales.

« Voor horizontale
oppervlakken. « Para
superficies horizontais. «
Pro vodorovné plochy. «
Til vandrette overflader. « o op1{évTieC eM@EAVELEC.
« Horisontaalpindadele. - Vaakasuorille pinnoille. «
Vizszintes felliletekhez. « Horizontaliems pavirsiams.
« Horizontalam virsmam. « Ghal u¢uh orizontali. « For
vannrette overflater - Do powierzchni poziomych.

« [1nA ropr30HTaNbHbIX NOBEPXHOCTEN. « Pre
horizontélne povrchy. « Za vodoravne ploskve. « For
vagrata ytor « 3a XOpM30HTaNHM MOBBPXHOCTH. « Za
horizontalne povrsine « Pentru suprafete orizontale.
« Yatay yiizeyler icin. « 1N ropu3oHTanbHUX
MOBEPXOHb. « Za horizontalne povrsine.

\_

Per superfici verticali. « \
For vertical surfaces. « Pour
surfaces verticales. « Fur
senkrechte Oberflache.

« Por superficies

verticales. « Voor verticale
oppervlakken. « Para
superficies verticais. « Pro

svislé plochy. « Til lodrette

overflader. - Tia k8BeTeg
emoavelec. » Vertikaalpindadele. « Pystysuorille
pinnoille. « Fiigg6leges felliletekhez. « Vertikaliems
pavirSiams. « Vertikalam virsmam. « Ghal ucuh
vertikali. - For loddrette overflater. - Do powierzchni
pionowych. « [Ins BepTrKanbHbIX NOBEPXHOCTEN.
« Pre vertikalne povrchy. » Za navpicne ploskve. «
For lodrdta ytor. « 3a BepTVKanH1 NOBbPXHOCTN.
« Za vertikalne povrsine. « Pentru suprafete
verticale. - Dikey ylizeyler icin. « [ina BepTuKanbHux
NoBepXoHb.« Za vertikalne povrsine.

J

14



LAVORWASH S.p.a. Via J.FKennedy, 12 - 46020 Pegognaga (MN) ITALY c €
@ Dichiarazione CE/UE di Conformita ai sensi delle Direttive (e successive modificazioni): @ EC/EU declara-
tion of conformity according to Directive (and following amendments): @ Déclaration CE/UE de conformité aux
termes des directives européennes (et leurs modifications successives): @ EG/EU-Konformitatserklarung gemal3
Richtlinien (und spéteren Anderungen): @ Declaracién CE/UE de Conformidad en virtud de las Directivas (y sus
sucesivas modificaciones): @ EG/EU-conformiteitsverklaring volgens de Richtlijnen (en latere wijzigingen): @
Declaracao CE/UE de Conformidade nos termos das Directivas (e modificacdes posteriores): & ES/UE Prohlaseni
o shodé podle Smérnic (a jejich ndslednych variaci): @» EF/EU-overensstemmelseserklaering jf. direktiverne
(og efterfolgende andringer): @ ARAwon Motétnrac EK/EE olpgwva pe i 00nyie¢ e (kat Twv akéAovBwv
Tpomomolfjoewv): € (E/EU-VASTAVUSDEKLARATSIOON on vastavuses direktiividega EC/UE, ning jargnevate lisadega: @» EY/
EU-vaatimustenmukaisuusvakuutus direktiivien (ja niiden muutosten) mukaan: € Direktivaknak (és azt kovetd
médositasoknak) megfelelé CE/EU Megfeleldségi Bizonyitvany:

©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

@ PRODOTTO: IDROPULITRICE AD ALTA PRESSIONE MODELLO-TIPO:
@ PRODUCT:  HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER MODEL-TYPE:
@ PRODUIT:  NETTOYEUR HAUTE PRESSION MODELE-TYPE:
@ PRODUKT: HOCHDRUCKREINIGER ) MODELL-TYP: P80.0612
@ PRODUCTO: (HIDRO)LIMPIADOR DE ALTA PRESION MODELO - TIPO:
«» PRODUCT: HOGEDRUKREINIGER . MODEL - TYPE:
@ PRODUTO: LAVADORA DE ALTA PRESSAO MODELO - TIPO:
@ \YROBEK: VYSOKOTLAKY MYCI STROJ MODELO-TIPO
@ PRODUKT: H@JTRYKSRENSER MODEL-TYPE:
@ POION:  MHXANHMA KAOAPIZMOY ME YWHAH MIEXH MONTEAQY-TYMOE:
@ T00DE:  KORGSURVEPESUR MUDELI -TUUP;
@ TUOTE.  KORKEAPAINEPESURI ) MALLI-TYYPPI:
«® TERMEK:  NAGYNYOMASU MOSOBERENDEZES MODELL -TIPUS:

©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

@ é conforme alle direttive CE/UE e loro successive modificazioni, ed alle norme EN: @ complies with directives EC/
EU and subsequent modifications, and the standards EN: & est conforme aux directives CE/UE et aux modifications
successives ainsi qu‘aux normes EN: @ entspricht folgenden EG/EU-Richtlinien einschlieflich spateren Anderungen und EN-
Normen: @ esté en conformidad con las directivas CE/UE y sus sucesivas modificaciones y también con la norma EN: €
in overeenstemming is met de Richtlijnen EG/EU en latere wijzigingen daarop en de normen EN: @ esté em conformidade
com as directrizes CE/UE e as suas sucessivas modificagdes bem como com as normas EN e as suas sucessivas modificagoes. @ je v souladu
se smérnicemi ES/UE a jejich ndslednymi zménami, a normami EN: @ Stemmer overens med EF/EU direktiverne og deres efterfal-
gende ®ndringer, og med standarderne, og Deres efterfglgende andringer. & eivai aUpgwvo e Tic o8nyiec EK/EE kal TiG petayevéotepeg
Tpomomooel Toug kaBag Kat e Toug kavoviopoug EN kal Tig peTayevéoTepeg Tpomomolnaelg Toug. € on vastavuses direktiividega CE/EU ,
ning jargnevate lisadega ning standarditega EN, ning jargnevate lisadega. @® On yhdenmukainen EY/EU direktiivien ja niitd
seuraavien standardimuutosten, ja niitd seuraavien muutosten kanssa. € megfelel a CE/EU irdnyelveknek és azok késbbi
madositasainak, valamint az EN szabvanyoknak és azok késdbbi.

£ 2006/42/EC (+2009/127/EC) i i EN 60335-1 EN 55014-1:2006+A1:2009+A2:2011
:2014/30/EU : i EN60335-2-79 EN 55014-2:2015
$2000/14/EC - 2005/88/EC i i EN62233:2008 EN 61000-3-2:2014.

£2011/65/EU { LEN 50581 EN 61000-3-3:2013.




LpA 75 dB (A) LwA 88,5 dB (A) LwA 90 dB (A) 4= ;?ggw
Kiuncertain) +-1,5dBR) | Kluncertainty) H1 S dBIA) o eeeeeeicreeeecrneeeeeenreeenennnn

LpA 74 dB (A) LwA 86,6 dB (A) LwA 89 dB (A) 4= 2400W

K (uncertainty) +/-1,5 dB (A)  K(uncertainty) +/-1,5 dB (A) 2500W

@ Livello pressione acustica Livello di potenza acustica misurato Livello di potenza acustica garantito

@ Acoustic pressure Acoustic power measured Acoustic power granted

@ Niveau de pression acoustique  Niveau du puissance sonore mesuré Niveau du puissance sonore garanti

@ Schalldruckpegel Abgemesstes Schalleistungsniveau Garantiertes Schalleistungsniveau

@ Nivel de ruido Nivel de potencia actstica mesurado Nivel de potencia actstica garantido

«® Geluidsdrukniveau Geluidsdrukniveau LwA gemeten Geluidsdrukniveau LwA gegarandeerd

@ Nivel da pressao acustica Nivel de potencia ac(istica mensurada Nivel de potencia actstica garantida

@ Hladina akustického tlaku Namérena hladina akustického vykonu  Zarucend hladina akustického vykonu

@ Akustisk trykkniva Malt lydeffektniveau o Garanteret lydeffektniveau =~

@ YTaBn nYNTIKAG mieong MeTpnuévn 0TdBun nxnTIKAG 10X00G Eyyunuévn otéBun nxntikig 1oxbog

@ Helirohu tase Maddetud helivoimsuse tase Garanteeritud helivdimsuse tase

@ Adnen paineen taso Mitattu dénitehotaso Taattu danitehotaso

« Hangnyomés szint Mért hangteljesitmény Garantalt hangteljesitmény

2000/14/EC - 2005/88/EC

@ Lapparecchiatura & definita al n°27 dellallegato I. Procedura di valutazione della conformita secondo I'allegato V.

@ Theappliance is defined by no. 27 of the enclosure 1. Conformity evaluation Procedure in accordance with enclosure V.
< Loutillage est defini par nr. 27 du annexe . Procédure d'évaluation de la conformité conformément I'annexe V.

& Das Gerat ist am Nr. 27 der Anlage I bestimmt. Konformitétswertungsverfahren gemaR der Anlage V.

@ El producto es definido en el n°27 anexo I. Procedimiento de evaluacion de la conformidad de acuerdo con el anexo V.
« De apparatuur wordt gedefinieerd van de n°27 volgens aanhangsel I . Wegingsmethode van de conformiteit volgens aanhangsel V.
@ O produto ¢ definido pelo n° 27 anexo 1. Procedimento de avaliagdo da conformidade de acordo comanexo V.

@ Piistroj je definovén ¢. 27 pfilohy 1. Proces hodnoceni shody podle pfilohy V.

@ Apparatet defineres under nr. 27 i bilag I. Vurderingsprocedure for overensstemmelse i henhold til bilag V.

@ H ouokeur mpoadiopiletal atov aptB.27 Tou cuvnupévou 1. Andikaoia alohdynong Te moTéTnTOC GULQWVA HE TO Guvnppévo V.
@ Aparaadi médratlus on toodud I lisa punktis 27. Vastavushindamise menetlus vastavalt V lisale.

@ Laite on maaritelty liitteen I kohdassa n°27. Vaatimustenmukaisuuden arviointimenettely liitteen V mukaan L.

€ A készlilék meghatdrozasa az I melléklet 27. szam alatt talalhato. Kiértékelési folyamat az V. mellékletnek megfelelen.

©00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Pegognaga 2020/02/04

: @ | fascicolo tecnico si trova presso @ Technicka dokumentace se nachdzi ve firmé
: @ Technical booklet at @ Det tekniske dossier findes hos
: @ Dossier thecnique augrés de: @ ( TeyVIKGC pdkehog Ppioketal 0Tn 0TV 060 )
: @ Die technische Aktenbiindel befindet sich bei @ Tehnilise dokumentatsiooni saab aadressilt:
i @ El manual técnico se encuentra en: @ Tiedoston thecnique alkaen:
: @ Technisch dossier bij: @ A miiszaki specifikiciok a cégnél taldlhatok, §

: @ Processo técnico em: cime

Giancarlo Lanfredi
(Legal Representative
Lavorwash S.p.A.) J
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